
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 89868154

Data publicarii	24.11.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.817,39 RON - 2.817,39 RON

Descriere: BATERII AA6 BUC 96 2,521 242,02 AMORTIZOR USA BUC 1 152,1 152,1 AMORTIZOR USA BUC 1 170,59 170,59 CAPAC WC BUC 3 35,2933 105,88 PRES INTRARE 90*60 BUC 6 43,6967 262,18 PRES VERDE 75*45 BUC 8 53,7813 430,25 CUIER BUC 5 4,622 23,11 BATERIE BUC 1 140,34 140,34 GALEATA MOP BUC 2 31,515 63,03 BURGHIU 5 BUC 2 1,26 2,52 BURGHIU 6 BUC 2 2,1 4,2 BURGHIU 4.5 BUC 2 0,925 1,85 MONTAGE KIT BUC 1 18,91 18,91 SACI MENAJ BUC 1 7,98 7,98 MOP CU GALEATA BUC 3 34,4533 103,36 REZERVOR WC BUC 3 150,42 451,26 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 2 139,495 278,99 CAPAC WC BUC 4 40,335 161,34 PRENADEZ 1L BUC 2 31,935 63,87 SILICON BUC 2 41,175 82,35 CAPCANA SOARECI BUC 4 8,8225 35,29 POMPA DESFUNDAT CHIUVETA BUC 2 7,985 15,97
